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FUND TITLE

BALANCE BEG

OF YEAR

REVENUE

YTD

DISBURSED

YTD

BALANCE BEG

OF MONTH

REVENUE

MTD

DISBURSED

MTD

CURRENT

BALANCE

ENDING

BALANCEINVESTMENTS

**Bank 1

100 Operating Fund 1155383.98 131066.38 318823.44 1105093.85 66629.86 204096.79 967626.92 967626.920.00

115 Levy Excess Fund 2466.00 0.00 0.00 2466.00 0.00 0.00 2466.00 2466.000.00

120 LIRF Fund 538736.75 0.00 0.00 538736.75 0.00 0.00 538736.75 538736.750.00

125 Rainy Day Fund 407069.22 0.00 0.00 407069.22 0.00 0.00 407069.22 407069.220.00

130 Endowment Funds 29860.55 13.49 0.00 29867.64 6.40 0.00 29874.04 29874.040.00

133 Gifts/Memorial Funds 5626.74 150.00 0.00 5776.74 0.00 0.00 5776.74 5776.740.00

136 Programs 19464.44 513.95 1416.62 19778.69 0.00 1216.92 18561.77 18561.770.00

137 Other Gifts 17239.44 662.00 478.21 17792.46 63.00 432.23 17423.23 17423.230.00

141 State Technology Grant Fund 1429.50 6373.00 531.08 7802.50 0.00 531.08 7271.42 7271.420.00

150 PLAC Fund 0.00 130.00 0.00 65.00 65.00 0.00 130.00 130.000.00

160 Petty Cash 320.00 45.00 0.00 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.000.00

180 Sales Tax 24.05 146.65 0.00 72.70 98.00 0.00 170.70 170.700.00

181 Property Tax 2250.00 0.00 0.00 2250.00 0.00 0.00 2250.00 2250.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 PAYROLL FEDERAL TAX 0.00 12341.12 12341.12 0.00 6347.23 6347.23 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 19470.88 19470.88 0.00 9894.00 9894.00 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 5492.33 5492.33 0.00 2787.48 2787.48 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 3079.23 3079.23 0.00 1566.44 1566.44 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 0.00 1504.64 2100.00 -647.68 752.32 700.00 -595.36 -595.360.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 4553.51 4553.51 0.00 2313.84 2313.84 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 726.68 726.68 0.00 363.34 363.34 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 223.20 111.60 111.60 111.60 111.60 111.60 111.600.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 76.12 38.06 38.06 38.06 38.06 38.06 38.060.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 3020.00 3020.00 0.00 1510.00 1510.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 5158.55 5158.55 0.00 2580.47 2580.47 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 115116.08 115116.08 0.00 58493.25 58493.25 0.00 0.000.00

2179870.67 309862.81 492457.39 2136638.53 153620.29 292982.73 1997276.09 1997276.090.00SubTotal Bank 1



All Funds

For the month of February 2019

Grouped By Bank

Ordered By Fund

FUNDACCOUNTS_INVEST.FRX

Date: 03/07/2019 10:28:58

Installed by the Wells County Public Library-2016

Fund Report with Investments

Page : 2

FUND TITLE

BALANCE BEG

OF YEAR

REVENUE

YTD

DISBURSED

YTD

BALANCE BEG

OF MONTH

REVENUE

MTD

DISBURSED

MTD

CURRENT

BALANCE

ENDING

BALANCEINVESTMENTS

**Bank 2

110 Bond & Interest Fund 193851.57 27.73 179200.00 14675.92 3.38 0.00 14679.30 14679.300.00

193851.57 27.73 179200.00 14675.92 3.38 0.00 14679.30 14679.300.00SubTotal Bank 2

*** GRAND TOTAL *** 2373722.24 309890.54 671657.39 2151314.45 153623.67 292982.73 2011955.39 2011955.390.00


